
PROGRAM         : RAKKARFELTEN                STARTGONTIG. 100

DATO                 : 20-03-2016 PREMIEANDEL 38

STED                 : FJÆREHEIA BESTEMANS PR. 2

STEVNELEDER: Paul O. Haugen

  ANTALL DELTAGERE : 184

RAKKARFELT 2016
VESTLOMMEPISTOL

KLASSE A s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 sum PREMIE

1 TOR BJARNE JUSTNES KGP 14 14 15 3 13 13 13 13 98 137

2 KRISTER ENGVOLL KGP 4 9 14 3 9 9 13 16 77 91

3 VIGGO BERREFJORD KGP 10 16 13 3 7 4 13 6 72

4 HELGE CHRISTIANSEN GSS 2 9 12 0 12 10 12 10 67

5 PAUL O HAUGEN GSS 8 10 12 5 0 7 9 9 60

6 ROY CHRISTIANSEN GSS 4 5 11 3 0 10 9 3 45

LOMMEPISTOL/-REVOLVER

KLASSE A

1 MARTIN MELTZER APK 14 11 10 6 15 14 10 13 93 133

2 DAG LIESTØL VENNESLA PK 9 7 13 12 12 9 7 13 82 57

3 JAN OLAF JENSEN GSS 11 8 14 6 9 9 9 10 76

4 KARL ANDREAS ÅVITSLAND EVJE PK 12 4 11 9 7 4 8 11 66

5 WIGGO INGVALDSEN FLOSTA PK 4 6 9 7 3 4 0 14 47

KLASSE B

1 ARVID SVENDSEN GSS 10 5 3 11 12 8 4 0 53 137

2 ARVID KNUTSEN APK 6 7 4 12 3 8 3 7 50 91

3 TOMMY LANGMYR GSS 3 6 3 7 9 5 3 12 48

4 TOR BJARNE JUSTNES KGP 8 6 9 10 7 3 0 5 48

5 JAN MYRE APK 4 0 4 6 3 5 4 6 32

6 KÅRE MOSGREN B&L SSL 9 5 3 3 4 0 3 3 30

KLASSE U

1 ERIK HAGLUND GSS 3 4 8 3 3 10 4 13 48 38

ELDRE MILITÆRPISTOL/-REVOLVER

KLASSE A

1 KARL ANDREAS ÅVITSLAND EVJE PK 12 10 12 10 12 9 10 14 89 133

2 FRODE MØLLAND GREIPSTAD PK 14 7 8 9 12 6 4 6 66 57

3 OLAF ÅVITSLAND EVJE PK 4 7 13 8 13 9 7 3 64

4 JAN IVAR INGEBRETHSEN GREIPSTA PK 11 5 1 10 10 11 3 0 51

5 JAN ERIK FAREVAAG KPK 13 0 4 9 9 6 0 3 44

KLASSE B

1 KRISTER ENGVOLL KGP 11 0 5 11 10 0 3 7 47 114

2 TOR BJARNE JUSTNES KGP 2 7 7 10 6 0 0 3 35

3 HARALD BRELAND GREIPSTA PK 0 3 0 4 6 5 4 3 25

NYERE TJENESTEVÅPEN PISTOL/REVOLVER

KLASSE A

1 PREBEN BAKKEN KPK 16 15 16 11 15 16 12 19 120 578

2 JAN IVAR INGEBRETHSEN GREIPSTAD PK 15 13 14 12 11 12 14 18 109 192

3 FRODE MØLLAND GREIPSTAD PK 14 7 14 11 16 14 13 18 107 127

4 OLAF ÅVITSLAND EVJE PK 16 7 13 12 14 14 13 18 107 101

5 DAG LIESTØL VENNESLA PK 15 13 13 14 15 11 8 18 107 80

6 ROY BAUMANN KPK 15 12 14 7 15 13 8 19 103 57

7 JAN HAGANE FLOSTA PK 15 12 14 11 14 16 5 14 101 49

8 TORODD LAFFEN SOLBERG GSS 11 13 13 12 15 13 11 13 101 41

9 ALF JOHNSEN GREIPSTAD PK 15 12 9 14 14 13 6 17 100



10 TONE ØSTRENGTSIGA GREIPSTAD PK 15 13 13 10 14 9 11 15 100

11 JAN HAGLUND GSS 15 12 13 10 14 12 12 12 100

12 BEN VAN RIJN KPK 14 11 12 6 12 13 12 17 97

13 KARL ANDREAS ÅVITSLAND EVJE PK 13 1 10 9 11 14 14 17 89

14 TOR A OPÅS EVJE PK 15 11 11 12 9 8 8 14 88

15 TYERJE LINDANGER KPK 14 0 13 6 16 14 11 12 86

16 STEINAR FOSS GSS 14 11 7 9 8 13 5 18 85

17 ESKILD SKAAR GSS 9 10 15 7 12 7 8 17 85

18 BJØRN ERIK BUE GSS 15 7 7 13 7 10 11 15 85

19 TARJEI RAVN GSS 14 5 14 6 15 13 9 9 85

20 ANDERS SKOTNES KPK 9 12 11 5 13 11 9 13 83

21 MARTIN MELTZER APK 15 7 13 10 12 7 3 15 82

22 ROGER HENG VENNESLA PK 8 12 11 6 14 14 0 14 79

23 JAN ERIK FAREVAAG KPK 12 6 7 10 14 11 4 7 71

KLASSE B

1 WIGGO INGVALDSEN FLOSTA PK 14 13 12 5 13 11 10 16 94 300

2 JAN HARALD HELLEDAL ÅMLI PK 11 7 14 10 13 12 10 14 91 266

3 DANIEL S SCHOU B&L SSL 11 5 15 10 14 14 13 9 91 182

4 PER ØYVIND FOSS B&L SSL 15 12 7 10 12 10 11 10 87 152

5 AUDUN FREITAG GSS 14 9 9 5 14 10 9 15 85 127

6 TONY ØSTRENGTSIGA GREIPSAD PK 16 0 4 13 15 11 10 14 83 99

7 TOR CHR. SØNDERGAARD KGP 13 7 8 9 14 13 5 12 81 87

8 MORTEN FREDLI APK 13 9 14 5 7 11 10 9 78 76

9 LEIF TORE RØYSLAND APK 14 3 14 3 13 12 8 9 76 61

10 KRISTER ENGVOLL KGP 12 9 7 10 14 12 5 7 76 57

11 JOHNNY NORDMARKEN GSS 13 1 10 9 15 8 7 12 75 53

12 ALF ARNESEN GSS 10 9 8 12 13 9 4 9 74 49

13 FINN J NILSEN B&L SSL 8 9 5 7 10 10 10 14 73 44

14 ROMAN SLOBODHIKOV GSS 15 3 12 6 11 13 1 12 73 41

15 SHANNON CURRIE GSS 13 8 11 9 7 8 3 12 71 38

16 ARVID SVENDSEN GSS 9 10 6 10 6 8 9 10 68

17 FRODE ØIEN KGP 8 1 4 12 14 11 3 13 66

18 OLE ARVID HEIMDAL B&L SSL 14 7 3 6 13 6 8 9 66

19 ØRJAN REPSTAD B&L SSL 13 0 8 5 13 9 12 6 66

20 KÅRE MOSGREN B&L SSL 11 9 6 12 11 11 0 4 64

21 ESPEN NEDREBØ GSS 12 5 7 6 11 6 8 8 63

22 ELISE BAUMANN KPK 14 11 6 6 12 7 4 3 63

23 ALEXANDER HAUS OLSEN B&L SSL 10 9 10 7 8 5 3 10 62

24 NORMAN HAVEGAARD GSS 3 8 8 7 12 8 4 11 61

25 ROY GRØNHAUG GSS 9 5 6 8 12 4 7 10 61

26 CHRISTIAN KRÅKEVIK GSS 8 4 10 7 12 10 0 9 60

27 TOMMY LANGMYR GSS 9 5 9 11 9 6 6 3 58

28 JON KRISTAN JØRGENSEN APK 10 1 9 10 10 0 6 12 58

29 HELGE CHRISTIANSEN GSS 9 3 10 6 13 6 5 4 56

30 KAI ANDERS ASKEDAL B&L SSL 5 0 11 10 8 7 3 10 54

31 VIDAR KOI APK 5 3 3 6 12 4 8 10 51

32 JAN MYRE APK 12 3 6 6 11 5 0 7 50

33 TOM HAAKONSEN GSS 4 6 10 6 3 5 5 10 49

34 ROY CHRISTIANSEN GSS 3 9 9 0 8 10 3 6 48

35 CHRISTOFFER LORENSEN GSS 8 9 3 6 8 7 6 0 47

36 IRINA ELLINGSEN GSS 6 5 7 4 12 3 0 6 43

37 MARGRETHE RAVN GSS 8 2 3 5 11 0 0 9 38

38 MERETE GULDSMEMOEN EVJE PK 10 6 11 7 3 0 0 0 37

39 BJØRN THOMAS OLSEN GSS 9 5 0 8 4 0 6 3 35

40 GEIR HENNING GRANERUD APK 10 1 0 5 8 4 0 7 35

41 TORBJØRN FLAKK LØVDAL B&L SSL 3 0 6 7 3 8 0 5 32

42 KAY REPSTAD B&L SSL 0 3 4 10 0 5 0 7 29

43 ROLF SVENDSEN GSS 3 5 4 5 0 5 0 0 22

MAGNUMPISTOL



KLASSE A

1 DAG LIESTØL VPK 14 11 13 8 15 13 11 17 102 175

2 PREBEN BAKKEN KPK 13 12 13 12 16 14 6 15 101 144

3 OLAF ÅVITSLAND EVJE PK 16 7 8 12 13 13 15 14 98 80

4 JAN OLAV JENSEN GSS 13 6 5 11 14 10 12 13 84 57

5 ALF JOHNSEN GREIPSTAD PK 11 6 8 9 13 12 8 13 80 38

6 MARTIN MELTZER APK 14 10 9 7 13 12 0 14 79

7 JAN IVAR INGEBRETHSEN GREIPSTAD PK 14 12 7 5 9 9 10 13 79

8 WIGGO INGVALDSEN FLOSTA PK 13 9 12 9 12 11 3 9 78

9 TORODD LAFFEN SOLBERG GSS 13 8 10 9 13 5 7 10 75

10 STEINAR FOSS GSS 14 8 10 12 12 7 3 9 75

11 TOR A OPÅS EVJE PK 12 8 12 12 7 7 0 0 58

12 ANDERS SKOTNES KPK 0 9 4 10 8 13 4 7 55

13 JAN ERIK FAREVAAG KKPK 12 4 3 7 9 8 3 3 49

KLASSE B

1 DANIEL S SCHOU B&L SSL 12 11 11 9 12 9 13 17 94 198

2 TOR CHR. SØNDERGAARD KGP 12 7 4 10 13 14 12 12 84 167

3 ROGER HENG VENNESLA PK 9 8 15 12 10 12 1 6 73 103

4 FRODE ØIEN KGP 13 8 8 10 12 5 10 6 72 78

5 PER ØYVIND FOSS B&L SSL 13 9 7 5 14 6 9 6 69 59

6 FINN J. NILSEN B&L SSL 13 4 9 9 11 9 8 5 68 42

7 KEVIN HANSEN GSS 10 7 3 7 14 11 3 6 61

8 ØRJAN REPSTAD B&L SSL 15 6 0 7 14 5 3 9 59

9 MARGRETE RAVN GSS 9 9 7 5 11 9 0 9 59

10 MORTEN KRYSTAD APK 3 3 10 10 10 7 6 3 52

11 PÅL ERIC BRAATHEN GSS 6 1 13 9 11 3 5 0 48

12 TORBJØRN FLAKK LØVDAL B&L SSL 10 5 6 5 4 6 4 3 43

13 OLE ARVID HEIMDAL B&L SSL 0 11 6 13 6 0 4 0 40

14 BJØRN T OLSEN GSS 5 0 4 7 10 6 3 3 38

15 CAY REPSTAD B&L SSL 6 0 8 6 6 5 0 0 31

16 CHRISTOFFER LORENTSEN GSS 1 7 4 7 5 0 0 3 27

17 ARVID KNUTSEN APK 0 4 0 9 5 5 0 0 23

ISSF/SPESIAL .22-.32 LONG

KLASSE A

1 BEN VAN RIJN KPK 15 12 14 9 16 15 14 19 114 205

2 BJØRN E BUE GSS 15 12 13 12 15 13 14 19 113 175

3 JAN HAGANE FLOSTA PK 16 13 16 8 13 15 10 17 108 110

4 ROY BAUMANN KPK 16 8 15 13 15 15 7 18 107 84

5 TERJE LINDANGER KPK 14 13 15 6 14 15 3 19 99 65

6 JAN OLAF JENSEN GSS 14 14 8 11 13 12 13 14 99 46

7 TORODD LAFFEN SOLBERG GSS 16 13 6 11 14 15 6 17 98 38

8 ESKILD SKAAR GSS 16 12 13 0 15 14 8 18 96

9 TARJEI RAVN GSS 8 11 13 10 7 14 15 17 95

10 WIGGO INGVALDSEN FLOSTA PK 12 8 12 11 14 14 11 13 95

11 JAN HAGLUND GSS 13 8 12 11 13 10 9 16 92

12 STEINAR FOSS GSS 14 0 15 3 14 15 13 17 91

13 TONY ØSTRENGTSIGA GREIPSTAD PK 13 13 12 0 12 10 12 18 90

14 TONE ØSTRENGTSIGA GREIPSTAD PK 13 12 11 8 14 7 7 17 89

15 MORTEN KRYSTAD APK 15 10 12 12 11 11 4 14 89

16 PAUL O HAUGEN GSS 13 8 15 12 14 10 5 12 89

17 TORE SKOGSTAD GSS 14 11 11 5 9 9 13 15 87

18 TOR A OPÅS EVJE PK 14 12 4 11 14 14 0 13 82

19 JAN ERIK FAREVAAG KPK 14 7 10 9 12 12 1 14 79

KLASSE B

1 ARVID SVENDSEN GSS 15 11 11 9 12 14 11 17 100 266

2 LEIF TORE RØISLAND APK 14 7 12 12 13 12 14 12 96 232

3 JARL OVE OMLAND GSS 14 8 14 11 14 14 2 16 93 160

4 ROMAN SLOBODHIKOV GSS 12 0 13 13 15 14 10 14 91 129



5 MERETE GULDSMEDMOEN EVJE PK 12 9 16 3 15 10 11 12 88 106

6 JOHNNY NORMARKEN GSS 12 11 9 9 15 8 6 14 84 84

7 GEIR HENNING GRANERUD APK 14 10 9 7 14 9 9 12 84 76

8 AUDUN FREITAG GSS 14 12 5 3 13 10 7 18 82 65

9 ANITA FOSS GSS 16 9 10 6 11 7 10 12 81 49

10 ALEXANDER HAUS OLSEN B&L SSL 14 9 6 9 10 7 11 14 80 46

11 ELISE BAUMANN KPK 14 11 6 6 11 12 8 12 80 42

12 MORTEN SØRENSEN GSS 14 5 12 11 11 8 7 9 77

13 ROY GRØNHAUG GSS 10 4 8 6 11 10 13 14 76

14 JON KRISTIAN JØRGENSEN APK 13 2 13 9 11 9 8 11 76

15 DANIEL S SCHOU B&L SSL 13 0 11 11 12 6 8 14 75

16 KAI ANDERS ASKEDAL B&L SSL 8 8 13 8 12 10 2 12 73

17 KEVIN HANSEN GSS 12 8 10 7 13 6 6 11 73

18 FRODE ØIEN KGP 10 1 9 7 13 13 8 9 70

19 MORTEN FREDLI APK 15 2 8 15 10 5 9 6 70

20 CLAY REPSTAD B&L SSL 13 8 6 7 12 8 0 14 68

21 TOMMY LANGEMYR GSS 8 5 11 10 8 9 6 9 66

22 EIVIND GAUSAA GSS 12 6 6 5 13 10 0 13 65

23 FRANK OMNES GSS 9 13 6 5 11 7 6 6 63

24 VIDAR KOI APK 9 9 6 0 8 5 13 12 62

25 MARIT SVARTDAL GSS 6 9 6 13 4 4 2 13 57

26 SILJE FLÅTSTØYL ÅMLI PK 4 5 9 0 14 5 7 12 56

27 ALF ARNESEN GSS 3 12 8 8 4 6 9 3 53

28 ELISABETH NORDLI GSS 7 6 9 7 13 4 0 6 52

29 OLAV. M ANDERSEN GSS 6 3 4 8 8 8 6 6 49

30 IRINA ELLINGSEN GSS 4 1 9 0 12 9 0 9 44

31 TOM HAAKONSEN GSS 0 0 4 13 3 7 9 6 42

32 CHRISTOFFER LORENTSEN GSS 6 4 3 4 7 6 0 3 33

33 ROLF SVENSEN GSS 5 1 3 3 6 8 0 6 32

KLASSE U

1 ERIK HAGLUND GSS 14 13 15 4 13 13 11 18 101 76

2 CELIN CURRIE GSS 14 5 15 0 8 9 0 11 62


